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Data Highlights

BC economy is expected to slow down further 
in 2024. Projections indicate that both real GDP 
growth and employment growth will lag the 
rate of population growth.  Nanaimo follows 
similar trends to BC although the level of 
impact may vary.

1

2



2

Who Lives Here?

Within a 60 Minute Drive
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Deeper Dive ‐ PRIZM

• Environic Analytics‐ Integrate geographic, demographic, 
psychographic data from many sources.

• Prizm Profiles:  67 unique segments‐every postal code in 
Canada.  

• 67 segments are then assigned to one of 20 Social Groups 
and 8 Life Stage groups

• Lifestage groups divided into: Young, Family, Mature
• Young: singles, couples, starter families
• Family: very young, tweens, teens & twenty‐somethings
• Mature: age of maintainer, presence of children at home

• Social Groups: consider urban‐rural context (7), home 
language (E,F, non‐official), affluence, family status, age of 
maintainer and ethnicity. Ranked based on average income. (1 
indicates highest avg income for the group and  7 lowest).

Profiling – What Does It Help Us Understand?

1. Who are my best customers?
2. Which Prizm segments are found within my 
trade area?

3. How are the Prizm profiles of my best 
customers different from the rest of my 
customers?

4. How can I use my target groups to find new 
customers?

5. Which segments have the best response rates 
to my mail campaigns? 

• Understand residents, customers and markets.
Government ‐ what services to place where? 

 Businesses ‐ where to find more customers, 
how to market and upsell to my customers? 

RESIDENTS
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PRIZM‐ Top Segments for City of Nanaimo

2023 Households 2023 Canadian Households

Cumulative Cumulative

Rank PRIZM Segment Percent Percent Percent Percent Index

1 Boomer Bliss 18.0% 18.0% 1.8% 1.8% 1,012

2 Just Getting By 13.6% 31.6% 2.3% 4.1% 595

3 Suburban Sports 12.9% 44.5% 2.3% 6.4% 573

4 Slow-Lane Suburbs 11.3% 55.8% 1.6% 8.0% 698

5 Juggling Acts 8.2% 64.0% 1.5% 9.5% 557

Subtotal 64.0% 9.5%

6 Suburban Recliners 6.7% 70.7% 1.7% 11.2% 399

7 Scenic Retirement 6.4% 77.1% 1.5% 12.7% 442

8 Savvy Seniors 5.8% 82.9% 2.2% 14.9% 264

9 Value Villagers 4.0% 86.9% 1.6% 16.5% 255

10 Stressed in Suburbia 3.0% 89.9% 1.6% 18.1% 196

Subtotal 25.9% 8.6%

11 Family Mode 2.5% 92.4% 2.2% 20.3% 114

12 Friends & Roomies 2.1% 94.5% 2.3% 22.6% 90

13 Silver Flats 1.8% 96.3% 0.7% 23.3% 243

14 Country Traditions 0.8% 97.1% 2.3% 25.6% 35

15 Old Town Roads 0.8% 97.9% 1.0% 26.6% 75

Subtotal 8.0% 8.5%

16 Happy Medium 0.5% 98.4% 1.1% 27.7% 41

17 All‐Terrain Families 0.4% 98.8% 1.0% 28.7% 42

18 Mid‐City Mellow 0.3% 99.1% 2.2% 30.9% 16

19 Middle‐Class Mosaic 0.2% 99.3% 1.4% 32.3% 12

20 Midtown Movers 0.1% 99.4% 1.0% 33.3% 14

Subtotal 1.5% 6.7%

Total 99.5% 33.2% 300

BC
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PRIZM

PRIZM

Where they live: Suburban neighborhoods, surrounding 
large cities such as Vancouver, Hamilton,  Victoria etc.

How they Live:
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PRIZM

PRIZM
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PRIZM

PRIZM
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State of the Economy Report

Download Report:  
2024 State of Nanaimo Economy Report

Contact:
Amrit Manhas, Economic Development Officer
(250) 713‐6949
amrit.manhas@nanaimo.ca
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